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The menu of Kwan's Sampan from Mesa comprises about 163 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $14.3 for a dish / drink. Kwan's stands out as a hidden gem in the local dining scene, celebrated for its
warm atmosphere and generous portions. While some guests express disappointment over rising prices and
altered interpretations of classic dishes, many remain loyal, appreciating the longstanding quality and nostalgic
vibes reminiscent of the late '80s. Signature offerings, such as chicken fried rice and sweet and sour chicken,
receive high praise, and the attentive staff, particularly owner Nicky, ensure a welcoming experience. With a cozy
dining area and an inviting bar space featuring games, Kwan's is a charming neighborhood spot for both dine-in
and takeout.
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Alcoholic Drinks

TSING TAO

Mains

SNOW PEAS WITH CHICKEN

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Rice

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE

Side Orders

CHICKEN WINGS (8)

Vegetarian Dishes
MA PO TOFU

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

WALNUT SHRIMP

Noodles

NOODLE SOUP WITH CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Nudelsuppen

NOODLE SOUP WITH BEEF

$15.5

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$17.5

$13.0

$13.0

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $13.0

Beer

HEINEKEN

Noodle Dishes

PORK LO MEIN $15.0

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN $16.5
Lunch Menu
BEEF CHOP SUEY $16.0

Gourmet Pizza
BLUE HAWAII

Chow Mein
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Alkoholische Cocktails

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI $13.0

House Specials

ORANGE BEEF $17.5

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.3
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Chef's Special

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE

Rice & Noodles

CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE

Soups And Salads

HOT & SOUR SOUP (LARGE)

Noodle Bowls
SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP

Party Platters

HAM FRIED RICE

Chinese Cuisine

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Asian

WONTON SOUP

Bottles & Cans

MILLER LITE

Deluxe Combination
Dinners
HAM EGG FOO YONG

Chinese Chef's
Specialties

PHOENIX AND DRAGON

$13.0

$16.0

$14.3

$13.0

$15.0

$10.0

$16.0

$17.5

Imported & Domestic
Beer

BUD OR BUD LIGHT

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

Bean Curd and
Vegetables

TOFU WITH VEGETABLES $15.0

Soup & Noodles

NOODLE SOUP (CHICKEN OR BEEF OR
BBQ PORK)

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $16.0

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES $2.0

In The Can

COORS OR COORS LIGHT

A La Carte Seafood

KUNG PAO 2 $17.5

Specialty Bread

SCALLOPS AND SHRIMP IN

GARLIC SAUCE $22.0
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Hao Vegetarisch Japanese Specialties

4 HAPPINESS $18.5 TERIYAKI CHICKEN $15.0

. CHICKEN TERIYAKI
Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $16.0 Sweet And Sour
SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP $16.5
Potent Potions SWEET AND SOUR TRIPLE $17.5
NAVY GROG
Popular Items
Vegetarian Thai CRAB PUFF (10)
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $15.0 POT STICKERS (6)
Mixed Poultry Dishes Shrimp
MOO GOO GUY PAN $15.0 YU SHAN SHRIMP $16.5
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $17.5
Uncategorized
TWICE COOKED CHICKEN $16.5 Vegetarian Specials
DELUXE ASSORTED VEGETABLES $13.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks TWICE COOKED TOFU $15.0
ICED TEA $3.3
WATER Special Drinks
o BOL LO BOWL
Main Dishes CHINESE ITCH
PRINCESS CHICKEN $15.5
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE ~ $17.5 These Types Of Dishes
. Are Being Served
Drinks SWEET AND SOUR PORK $15.0
BEER SOUP
BOTTLED DRINKS
, Side Dishes
Indian STEAMED RICE
CURRY CHICKEN $15.0 RICE

SOFT DRINKS SPRING ROLL (1)
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Pork

PORK CHOP SUEY

BBQ PORK EGG FOO
YONG

YU SHAN PORK

Soup

EGG FLOWER SOUP (SMALL)
EGG FLOWER SOUP (LARGE)
HOT & SOUR SOUP (SMALL)

Lunch Specials
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS
TWICE COOKED PORK

Chinese Dishes
CHICKEN LO MEIN
CASHEW CHICKEN

LO MEIN

Pan Fried Noodles
VEGETABLE PAN FRIED NOODLE
PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE
SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE

Egg Foo Yong
MUSHROOM EGG FOO YONG
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YONG
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YONG

$15.0
$16.0

$15.0

$17.0
$16.5
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$9.5

$16.0
$16.0
$17.0

$16.0
$16.0
$17.0

Dinner Of The Emperors

YU SHAN SCALLOPS

$24.0

YU SHAN COMBINATION
HOT SPICY COMBIANTION

Appetizer

4 PIECE TEMPURA SHRIMP
10 PIECE CRAB PUFFS
SESAME CHICKEN

FRIED SHRIMP (6)

Chicken Dishes

A BROCCOLI CHICKEN
GARLIC CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Cocktails
MAI TAI
ZOMBIE

FOG CUTTER
PINA COLADA

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

VEGETABLE LO MEIN

PEPPER STEAK LO
MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN
SHRIMP LO MEIN

$20.0
$19.9

$8.0
$11.0
$16.5

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$15.0

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$7.0

$15.0
$15.5

$15.5
$17.0
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HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $17.0
Seafood

CASHEW SHRIMP $16.5
KUNG PAO SHRIMP $16.5
SCALLOPS IN GARLIC SAUCE $24.0
ggﬁl(_:ll_EOPS IN BLACK BEAN $24.0
SHRIMP EGG FOO YONG $17.0
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES $16.5
Beef

BEEF EGG FOO YONG $16.0
PEPPER STEAK WITH TOMATOES $16.0
YU SHAN BEEF $16.0
HOT SPICY BEEF WITH $16.0
VEGETABLES

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $16.0
BEEF WITH VEGETABLES $16.0
CURRY BEEF $16.0
Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL $2.5
EGG ROLL

TEMPURA SHRIMP (4)
BEEF ON-STICK (6)

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ)
FOR 2

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ)
FOR 3

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ)
FOR 4

Soups

EGG FLOWER SOUP $10.0

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
WOR WONTON SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP
NOODLE SOUP WITH BBQ PORK
EGG DROP SOUP

WON TON SOUP (SMALL)

WON TON SOUP (LARGE)

Chicken

| m—— _ CHICKEN WINGS

%! CHICKEN EGG FOO
YONG

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
YU SHAN CHICKEN
WOR SHU GUY
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
ALMOND CHICKEN
HUNAN CHICKEN
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME
EGG
CARROTS
PEAS

PORK MEAT
BROCCOLLI

WHITE RICE

BEEF

SHRIMP

GARLIC

CORNED BEEF
MUSTARD

$11.3
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.5
$16.0

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$16.5
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$7.0
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Entrées

12 FRIED WONTONS
6 POT STICKERS

10 PIECE STEAMED
DUMPLINGS

10 PIECE FRIED DUMPLINGS
6 PIECE FRIED SHRIMP

4 PIECE BBQ SPARE RIBS
BBQ PORK SLICES

6 PIECES BEEF ON A STICK
EGG ROLL (1)

FRIED WON TON CHIPS (12)
STEAM DUMPLING (10)
FRIED DUMPLING (10)

BBQ SPARE RIBS (4)

Lunch Combinations

1. TERIYAKI CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

2. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

3. ASSORTED VEGETABLE LUNCH

COMBINATION

4. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH
COMBINATION

5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH COMBINATION

6. TWICE COOKED CHICKEN
LUNCH COMBINATION

4. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY LUNCH
COMBINATION

7. ALMOND CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

7. CASHEW CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

8. CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH
COMBINATION

$6.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$10.0
$15.0
$11.5
$13.0

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

9. MOO GOO GUY PAN LUNCH
COMBINATION

10. SPICY CHICKEN WITH
VEGETABLES LUNCH
COMBINATION

11. YUI SHAN PORK LUNCH
COMBINATION

12. SWEET AND SOUR PORK
LUNCH COMBINATION

13. BEEF BROCCOLI LUNCH
COMBINATION

14. BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH
COMBINATION

15. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH
COMBINATION

16. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH
COMBINATION

17. SPICY BEEF VEGETABLE
LUNCH COMBINATION

18. KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH
COMBINATION

20. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
LUNCH COMBINATION

21. TWICE COOKED SHRIMP
LUNCH COMBINATION

22. SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
LUNCH COMBINATION

23. KUNG PAO 2 LUNCH
COMBINATION

24. SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH
COMBINATION

25. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE LUNCH COMBINATION

26. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

27. ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBINATION

1 TERIYAKI CHICKEN
2 KUNG PAO CHICKEN
3 ASSORTED VEGETABLE

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$12.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$13.3

$13.3
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4 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY
5 SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

6 TWICE COOKED CHICKEN

7 ALMOND OR CASHEW CHICKEN

8 CHICKEN LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)

9 MOO GOO GAI PAN

10 SPICY CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE
11 SWEET & SOUR PORK

13 BEEF LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)

14 MONGOLIAN BEEF

16 SPICY BEEF WITH VEGETABLE

17 KUNG PAO BEEF

18 SWEET & SOUR SHRIMP

19 TWICE COOKED SHRIMP

20 SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE

21 KUNG PAO SHRIMP & CHICKEN

22 SHRIMP LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)
23 SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

24 SESAME CHICKEN

25 ORANGE CHICKEN

Kwan's Sampan

1927 N Gilbert Rd Ste 13, Mesa, Opening Hours:

Arizona, 85203, United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:30 -21:30
Sunday 11:30 -21:30

Made with Menu
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