



https://menuweb.menu 1927 N Gilbert Rd Ste 13, Mesa, Arizona, 85203, United States +14809696958,+14809626655 - https://kwanssampan.com









The menu of Kwan's Sampan from Mesa comprises about 163 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$14.3 for a dish / drink. Kwan's stands out as a hidden gem in the local dining scene, celebrated for its warm atmosphere and generous portions. While some guests express disappointment over rising prices and altered interpretations of classic dishes, many remain loyal, appreciating the longstanding quality and nostalgic vibes reminiscent of the late '80s. Signature offerings, such as chicken fried rice and sweet and sour chicken, receive high praise, and the attentive staff, particularly owner Nicky, ensure a welcoming experience. With a cozy dining area and an inviting bar space featuring games, Kwan's is a charming neighborhood spot for both dine-in and takeout.

NOODLE SOUP WITH BEEF



\$2.3

Alcoholic Drinks TSING TAO		Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Mains SNOW PEAS WITH CHICKEN	\$15.5	Beer	
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Noodle Dishes PORK LO MEIN	\$15.0
Rice MUSHROOM FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.5
Side Orders CHICKEN WINGS (8)		Lunch Menu BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$16.0
Vegetarian Dishes	\$15.0	Gourmet Pizza BLUE HAWAII	
Fish SEA BASS		Chow Mein SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	
Specialties WALNUT SHRIMP	\$17.5	Alkoholische Cocktails WHITE RUSSIAN	3
Noodle Soup with Chicken	\$13.0	Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$13.0
Soft Drinks JUICE		House Specials ORANGE BEEF	\$17.5
Nudelsuppen		Hot Drinks	

\$13.0

HOT TEA

PHOENIX AND DRAGON

AND STATES	

Chef's Special BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Imported & Domestic Beer	
Rice & Noodles		BUD OR BUD LIGHT	
CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$16.0	ALKOHOLISCHE	
Soups And Salads HOT & SOUR SOUP (LARGE)		GETRÄNKE CORONA	
Noodle Bowls SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP	\$14.3	Bean Curd and Vegetables	
_	41 410	TOFU WITH VEGETABLES \$15	5.0
Party Platters HAM FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Soup & Noodles NOODLE SOUP (CHICKEN OR BEEF OR	
Chinese Cuisine		BBQ PORK)	
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$15.0	Beef (Lunch)	
Asian		KUNG PAO BEEF \$16	6.0
WONTON SOUP	\$10.0	Vegetarian Dinner	
Bottles & Cans		CRISPY NOODLES \$2	2.0
MILLER LITE		In The Can COORS OR COORS LIGHT	
Deluxe Combination Dinners		À La Carte Seafood	
HAM EGG FOO YONG	\$16.0	KUNG PAO 2 \$17	7.5
Chinese Chef's		Specialty Bread	
Specialties		SCALLOPS AND SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE \$22	2.0

\$17.5

Indian

CURRY CHICKEN

SOFT DRINKS



Hao Vegetarisch		Japanese Specialties	
4 HAPPINESS	\$18.5	TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$15.0
Mongolian Food		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$16.0	Sweet And Sour	
Potent Potions		SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$16.5
		SWEET AND SOUR TRIPLE	\$17.5
NAVY GROG		Popular Items	
Vegetarian Thai		CRAB PUFF (10)	
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$15.0	POT STICKERS (6)	
Mixed Poultry Dishes		Shrimp	
MOO GOO GUY PAN	\$15.0	YU SHAN SHRIMP	\$16.5
		SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$17.5
Uncategorized			
TWICE COOKED CHICKEN	\$16.5	Vegetarian Specials	
Niam Alaskaka Bakala		DELUXE ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$13.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		TWICE COOKED TOFU	\$15.0
ICED TEA	\$3.3	On a sial Dainta	
WATER		Special Drinks	
Main Dishes		BOL LO BOWL	
		CHINESE ITCH	
PRINCESS CHICKEN	\$15.5	Those Types Of Diebo	_
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$17.5	These Types Of Dishes	5
Drinks		Are Being Served SWEET AND SOUR PORK	¢1E 0
BEER		SOUP	\$15.0
BOTTLED DRINKS			
Indian		Side Dishes	

STEAMED RICE

SPRING ROLL (1)

RICE

\$15.0



\$20.0

\$19.9

Pork



PORK CHOP SUEY \$15.0

BBQ PORK EGG FOO YONG \$16.0

YU SHAN PORK \$15.0

Soup

EGG FLOWER SOUP (SMALL)
EGG FLOWER SOUP (LARGE)
HOT & SOUR SOUP (SMALL)

Lunch Specials

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$17.0
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.5
TWICE COOKED PORK	\$15.0

Chinese Dishes

CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$15.0
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$15.0
LO MEIN	\$9.5

Pan Fried Noodles

VEGETABLE PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$16.0
PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$16.0
SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$17.0

Egg Foo Yong

MUSHROOM EGG FOO YONG	\$16.0
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YONG	\$16.0
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YONG	\$17.0

Dinner Of The Emperors

YU SHAN SCALLOPS	\$24.0
10 OI II II OOI IEEOI O	Ψ -1 10

Appetizer

YU SHAN COMBINATION

HOT SPICY COMBIANTION

4 PIECE TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$8.0
10 PIECE CRAB PUFFS	\$11.0
SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.5
FRIED SHRIMP (6)	

Chicken Dishes

Allon	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$15.0
	GARLIC CHICKEN	\$15.0
	LEMON CHICKEN	\$16.0
SWEET AN	ID SOUR CHICKEN	\$15.0

Cocktails

MAI TAI
ZOMBIE
FOG CUTTER
PINA COLADA

Fried Rice

BEEF FRIED RICE	\$13.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.0
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$14.0
FRIED RICE	\$7.0

Lo Mein

F.C.	VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$15.0
	PEPPER STEAK LO MEIN	\$15.5
	BEEF LO MEIN	\$15.5
SHRIMP LO MEIN		\$17.0



HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$17.0		HOT AND SOUR SOUP	\$11.3
			WOR WONTON SOUP	\$13.0
Seafood			SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$13.0
CASHEW SHRIMP	\$16.5	NOODLE S	SOUP WITH BBQ PORK	\$13.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$16.5	EGG DRO	PSOUP	
SCALLOPS IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$24.0	WON TON	SOUP (SMALL)	
SCALLOPS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$24.0	WON TON	SOUP (LARGE)	
SHRIMP EGG FOO YONG	\$17.0	Chicke	en	
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.5		CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.5
Beef			CHICKEN EGG FOO YONG	\$16.0
BEEF EGG FOO YONG	\$16.0		KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$15.0
PEPPER STEAK WITH TOMATOES	\$16.0	YU SHAN	CHICKEN	\$15.0
YU SHAN BEEF	\$16.0	WOR SHU	GUY	\$16.0
HOT SPICY BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	GENERAL	TSO'S CHICKEN	\$16.5
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$16.0	ALMOND (CHICKEN	\$15.0
BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	HUNAN CH	HICKEN	\$15.0
		BLACK PE	PPER CHICKEN	\$15.0
CURRY BEEF	\$16.0			
Appetizers		Ingred	ients Used	
• •	\$2.5	(Carella)	EDAMAME	\$7.0
VEGETABLE ROLL	⊅∠. ⊃	Control of the Contro		

EGG ROLL

TEMPURA SHRIMP (4)

BEEF ON-STICK (6)

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ) FOR 2

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ)

BO-BO PLATTER (FRIED SHRIMP & BBQ) FOR 4

Soups

EGG FLOWER SOUP \$10.0



EGG CARROTS

PEAS

PORK MEAT

BROCCOLI

WHITE RICE

BEEF

SHRIMP

GARLIC

CORNED BEEF

MUSTARD

	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Mary for	

Entrée	S		9. MOO GOO GUY PAN LUNCH	\$12.5
	12 FRIED WONTONS	\$6.0 \$11.0	COMBINATION	
113	6 POT STICKERS		10. SPICY CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES LUNCH	\$12.5
	10 PIECE STEAMED DUMPLINGS	\$11.0	COMBINATION 11. YUI SHAN PORK LUNCH COMBINATION	\$12.5
10 PIECE F	RIED DUMPLINGS	\$11.0		
6 PIECE FF	RIED SHRIMP	\$10.0	12. SWEET AND SOUR PORK LUNCH COMBINATION	\$12.5
4 PIECE BBQ SPARE RIBS		\$15.0	13. BEEF BROCCOLI LUNCH	040 E
BBQ PORK	SLICES	\$11.5	COMBINATION	\$13.5
6 PIECES BEEF ON A STICK		\$13.0	14. BEEF LO MEIN LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.5
EGG ROLL	. (1)		15. MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH	
FRIED WON TON CHIPS (12)			COMBINATION	\$13.5
STEAM DUMPLING (10)			16. PEPPER STEAK LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.5
FRIED DUMPLING (10)			17. SPICY BEEF VEGETABLE	
BBQ SPARE RIBS (4)			LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.5
Lunch	Combinations		18. KUNG PAO BEEF LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.5
1. TERIYAR COMBINAT	KI CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.5	20. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
2. KUNG PAO CHICKEN LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	21. TWICE COOKED SHRIMP LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
3. ASSORTED VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	22. SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
4. CHICKE	N CHOW MEIN LUNCH	\$12.5	23. KUNG PAO 2 LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
0. 0	AND SOUR CHICKEN OMBINATION	\$12.5	24. SHRIMP LO MEIN LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
	COOKED CHICKEN OMBINATION	\$12.5	25. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE LUNCH COMBINATION	\$14.0
4. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	26. SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.3
7. ALMOND CHICKEN LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	27. ORANGE CHICKEN LUNCH COMBINATION	\$13.3
7. CASHEW CHICKEN LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	1 TERIYAKI CHICKEN	
			2 KUNG PAO CHICKEN	
8. CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH COMBINATION		\$12.5	3 ASSORTED VEGETABLE	



4 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY

5 SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

6 TWICE COOKED CHICKEN

7 ALMOND OR CASHEW CHICKEN

8 CHICKEN LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)

9 MOO GOO GAI PAN

10 SPICY CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

11 SWEET & SOUR PORK

13 BEEF LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)

14 MONGOLIAN BEEF

16 SPICY BEEF WITH VEGETABLE

17 KUNG PAO BEEF

18 SWEET & SOUR SHRIMP

19 TWICE COOKED SHRIMP

20 SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE

21 KUNG PAO SHRIMP & CHICKEN

22 SHRIMP LO MEIN (SOFT NOODLES)

23 SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

24 SESAME CHICKEN

25 ORANGE CHICKEN

Kwan's Sampan

1927 N Gilbert Rd Ste 13, Mesa, Arizona, 85203, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:30 -21:30 Sunday 11:30 -21:30

Made with Menu

